

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7 in Original Suit No.4/2004

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Plaintiff(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Defendant(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment in Plaint and office report)

Date: 11/12/2009 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Plaintiff(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Vinod Bobde, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Aparajita Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
Mr.Madhavrao V.Chavan, Adv.  
Mr.Pradeep Ranjan Tiwari, Adv.

For Defendant(s) Mr.F.S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr.S.D.Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Rohen Singh, Adv.

UOI Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.  
For Ms.sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Objections, if any, to the application, may be filed  
within four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master