

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
ORIGINAL SUIT No. 4 of 2004

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report )

I.A. No. 8 (Application for directions)

Date: 01/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vinod A. Bobde, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K. Parasharan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.V. Chavan, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Udaya Holla, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Chandoik, ASG

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 8 - for directions is allowed.

The parties are directed to complete the discovery and inspection before the next date of hearing.

List this matter on 11th December, 2012 for framing issues. Parties may exchange draft issues before the said date.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master